











[image: English]
[image: Spanish]
[image: Dutch]
[image: German]
[image: French]
[image: Swedish]
[image: Danish]
[image: Ukranian]










 



+34 968 592 679










[image: Another World Properties]




 
 sales@anotherworld-properties.com








	
Home	

	
Property Maintenance and Services	PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
	NIGHTHAWK COURIERS



	
About Us	

	
Costa Guides	Costa Calida Guide
	Costa Blanca Guide
	Costa Almeria Guide



	
Essential Guides	Guide to buying property in Spain
	Buying a Finca or Farm in Spain
	Currency Guide
	Banking in Spain
	Community Laws
	Entry into Spain
	Relocating to Spain
	Driving in Spain
	Registering into Spanish Schools
	Working in Spain



	
Selling/Buying FAQs	

	
Viewing Trips	

	
Contact Us	















	





 



For Sale



Long Term Rent



Winter Let



Holiday Let


Call Back









LocationsClose





	

	
		
					

			

		

	
















TypesClose









Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price
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New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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ES164631
€1,895,000
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More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	4 Bedrooms

	4 Bathrooms

	535.00m² Build Size

	1,058.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




- Off-plan luxury smart home villas of 4 Bedroom  
- Breath-taking panoramic views of the sea, golf, and mountains 
- The highest standard of construction and design 
- Large Terraces with different areas for sunbathing, dining, and relaxing 
- Landscaped Mediterranean-themed gardens   
- Fully equipped kitchen with Siemens appliances 
- Ceramic work surfaces 
- Fitted wardrobes 
- Bathroom fittings by Villeroy & Boch and taps by Hansgrohe or other leading brands 
- Air-conditioned  
- Underfloor heating  
- Bioethanol chimney 
- Sliding Cortizo windows with thermal break and security double glazing 
- A multi-use basement that can be customized to your requirements 
- Tegui video entry system 
- Pre-installation of Home Automation System 
- Private infinity swimming pool with salt-water filtering system 
- Private parking 
- Close to all amenities  
 
This exclusive development of 11 independent luxury villas is situated in a prime location, front line to the La Resina Golf Course.  
Set in a secure gated golf and country club estate, each villa has been designed to take maximum advantage of the elevation, orientation, and natural light.  
With an open plan layout with no walls dividing the communal living spaces and the floor-to-ceiling windows that bring the living area out into the terrace, nothing inside stands in the way of the incredible views over the golf course, mountains, and the sea of the Spanish coastline.  
 
Each villa has 4 bedrooms and 5 bathrooms, its own landscaped garden, a fabulous private pool with an ample porch to place hammocks, and a barbecue area. 
 
The huge basement includes a laundry room and has enough space to have a gym and a large entertainment room or convert the space into more bedrooms, it can be customized to suit your needs. 
 
On the ground floor, there is a guest washroom, a spacious bedroom with walking wardrobes and an ensuite bathroom with access to the terrace, a modern open-plan kitchen fully equipped blending with a large living and dining area that leads directly into a massive garden with a covered and uncovered terrace, a barbecue area, and a large private swimming pool. 
 
Going up to the first floor, where the main entrance is located, there is the master bedroom with a walk-in wardrobe and an en-suite bathroom, one bedroom with an ensuite bathroom, and a fourth bedroom with a separate bathroom. All the bedrooms have fitted wardrobes and access to spacious terraces with beautiful views. Next to the entrance, there is a parking with space for two vehicles and a storage room. 
 
Strategically located on the New Golden Mile, between Puerto Banús and Estepona, in one of the most sought-after areas at the moment. The villas are in an unbeatable location for all fans of elite golf, surrounded by the most exclusive golf courses on the Costa del Sol within 10 minutes such as Real Club de Golf de Guadalmina, Atalaya Golf, and Country Club, El Paraíso Golf Club, Los Arqueros Golf Club, El Higueral Golf Club, and La Zagaleta Golf Club. Less than 2 km from the nearest beaches, only 5 minutes from a shopping center, supermarkets, schools, hospital, cafeterias, restaurants, pharmacy, petrol stations, and other complimentary amenities. 
Just 10 minutes from the center of Estepona; 15 minutes from Puerto Banus; and 20 minutes from Marbella. Very accessible by motorway, one hour from Malaga International Airport, a similar distance to the High-Speed Train Station, and 45 minutes from Gibraltar Airport. 
 
 
Magnificent 4 bedroom villas starting from 1.895.000 Euros


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		1,895,000	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		19,276,888	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		19,164,135	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		14,093,494	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		1,642,207	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		173,989,804	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		2,086,395	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		14,768,493	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		2,252,776	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€1,990,000VillaEstepona




€1,895,000VillaEstepona




€1,990,000VillaEstepona




€1,895,000VillaEstepona
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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